
Additional Support: 
Ms. Adrienne Hopkins, Nutrition Center District Supervisor: (757) 628-2762, ahopkins103@nps.k12.va.us. Central Kitchen & Distribution, Food Truck, 
School Nutrition Gardens.  foodtruckrequests@nps.k12.va.us.   

Ms. Renee Swank, District Supervisor: (757) 628-2760 or (757) 377-2779, rswank@nps.k12.va.us.  Summer Foodservice Program (SFSP) and After School 
Meals (CACFP)- all participating schools and locations.   

Ms. Alyssa Hughes, RDN, Nutrition Specialist: (757) 628-3565 or (757) 647-0263, ahughes@nps.k12.va.us.  Menu Planning, Production Records, Allergy 
Management, Nutrition Education and Marketing- all participating schools and locations.   

Ms. Heather Steide, Operations Manager: (757) 628-3565, hsteide@nps.k12.va.us.  Food Pantry. 

School Nutrition Administrator Assignments 
School Year 2025-26 (revised 10/13/25) 

 

District Supervisors:  National School Breakfast & Lunch Programs, Fresh Fruit & Vegetable Program, Food Pantry Referrals 

Mr. Chuck Vakos: 
(757) 390-6260 

cvakos@nps.k12.va.us  

Ms. Michelle Jones: 
(757) 282-8300 

mjones499@nps.k12.va.us 

Mr. Wayne Cadwallader: 
(757) 206-0234 

ncadwallader@nps.k12.va.us 

Mr. Norman Jones 
(757) 282-8439 

Njones168@nps.k12.va.us 

Academy at Lakewood 

Academy at Rosemont 

Mary Calcott Elementary 

Crossroads School 

Larrymore Elementary 

Lindenwood Elementary 

Little Creek Elementary  

Little Creek Primary  

Northside Middle 

Norview Elementary 

Norview High 

Norview Middle  

Suburban Park Elementary 

Tanners Creek Elementary 

Willard Model School 

B.T. Washington High 

Berkely/Campostella ECC  

Richard Bowling Elementary 

Chesterfield Academy 

Compass Academy at Ruffner  

Coleman Place Elementary 

Jacox Elementary 

James Monroe Elementary 

Norfolk SECEP Center (SECEP) 

PB Young, Sr. Elementary  

Sherwood Forest Elementary 

Southside STEM Academy  

St. Helena Elementary 

W.H. Taylor Elementary 

Azalea Gardens Middle 

Bayview Elementary 

Blair Middle 

Camp Allen Elementary  

Ghent School 

Granby Elementary  

Granby High 

Larchmont Elementary 

Maury High 

Oceanair Elementary 

Ocean View Elementary 

Sewells Point Elementary 

Tarrallton Elementary 

Willoughby Preschool  

*Camp Young  
 
*Nutrition Center (Back-up)  
 
Ingleside Elementary  
 
Easton Preschool at Fairlawn  
 
Lake Taylor High  
 
Lake Taylor School  
 
Madison Alternative Center  
 
Norfolk Technical Center (NTC)  
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